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                                           PAGE 1
HOME:             CONT:513-295-1424
BUS:              CELL:513-295-1424                    54 ROGER HENSON

           14  LINCOLN MKZ           3LN6L2GK4ER807368          195210/195212 T295

01JAN14 DD                  17:00 21DEC23              185.00  CASH     26DEC23
                                       DLR:364358 

08:15 20DEC23  09:51 26DEC23
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE A/HRS S/HRS                      LIST         NET        TOTAL
A POWERTRAIN CONTROL MODULE REPROGRAMMING
CAUSE: RECALL
     20E01B RECALL 20E01 REPROGRAM PCM
           32652  W40  0.00  0.30    840    5030                  50.30    50.30
    FC: PART#: COUNT:                     0          0 TPARTS
    CLAIM TYPE:
    AUTH CODE:
    32652                               840       5030 TLABOR
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 32652,21DEC23 12:45): 195210
 PERFORMED PCM RECALL 20E01.
 OP CODES: 20E01B
 VERSION 2 (EMP# 54,21DEC23 13:38): 195210
 PERFORMED PCM RECALL 20E01 PER INSTRUCTIONS
 OP CODES: 20E01B
B BRAKE STOP LAMPS REMAIN ON
CAUSE: RECALL
     22R01B 22R01 BRAKE STOP LAMP REMAINS ON
           32652  W40  0.00  0.30    840    6707                  67.07    67.07
        1 MR3Z*7583*A BUMPER         181     319     0    3.19     3.19     3.19
    FC: PART#: COUNT:                   181        319 TPARTS
    CLAIM TYPE:
    AUTH CODE:
    32652                               840       6707 TLABOR
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 32652,21DEC23 12:45): 195210
 PERFORMED RECALL 22R01.
 OP CODES: 22R012
 VERSION 2 (EMP# 54,21DEC23 13:40): 195210
 PERFORMED RECALL 22R01 PER RECALL INSTRUCTIONS
 OP CODES: 22R01B
C FRONT BRAKE FLEXIBLE HOSE REPLACEMENT
CAUSE: RECALL
     23S12B 23S12 FUSION AND MKZ
           32652  W40  0.00  1.30   3640   21799                 217.99   217.99
        1 JG9Z*2078*B HOSE ASY - 
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08:15 20DEC23  09:51 26DEC23
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE A/HRS S/HRS                      LIST         NET        TOTAL
        BRAKE                       1480    2605     0   26.91    26.05    26.05
        1 JG9Z*2078*A HOSE ASY - 
        BRAKE                       1500    2640     0   27.27    26.40    26.40
        4 *W711784*S300 WASHER       364     640     0    1.82     1.60     6.40
        1 PM*20* FLUID - BRAKE       909    1600     0   16.53    16.00    16.00
    FC: PART#: COUNT:                  4253       7485 TPARTS
    CLAIM TYPE:
    AUTH CODE:
    32652                              3640      21799 TLABOR
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 32652,21DEC23 12:47): 195210
 PERFORMED BRAKE HOSE RECALL 23S12.
 OP CODES: 23S12B
D MOTORCRAFT SYNTHETIC BLEND OIL AND FILTER CHANGE, MULTI-POINT
        INSPECTION.
     1P MOTORCRAFT SYNTHETIC BLEND OIL AND FILTER
          CHANGE, MULTI-POINT INSPECTION.
           32652   CP  0.00  0.40   1120    7400                  74.00    74.00
        6 XO*5W30*BSP MOTORCRAFT 
        SAE 5W-30 API GF-5          1950    2640     0    4.40     4.40    26.40
        1 FL*500*SB12 FILTER ASY 
        - OIL                        544    1088     0   10.88    10.88    10.88
1P OIL CHANGE
          LABOR   CPX                  0    -947                  -9.47    -9.47
          PARTS   CPX                  0    -186                  -1.86    -1.86
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 32652,21DEC23 12:47): 195210 COMPLETED LUBE, OIL & 
 FILTER CHANGE
E Lincoln Multipoint Vehicle Inspection
     L99P Lincoln Multipoint Vehicle Inspection
           32652   CP  0.00  0.00      0       0                   0.00     0.00
F Complimentary Exterior Wash and Interior Vacuum.
     600 Complimentary Exterior Wash and Interior
          Vacuum.
           32652 INPS  0.00  0.00      0       0                   0.00     0.00
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 54,21DEC23 13:41): 195210 PERFORMED COURTESY CAR
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HOME:             CONT:513-295-1424
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08:15 20DEC23  09:51 26DEC23
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE A/HRS S/HRS                      LIST         NET        TOTAL
 WASH
G RENTAL CAR---$45.00 PLUS TAX PER DAY
     RENTAL RENTAL CAR---$45.00 PLUS TAX PER DAY
           32652   CP  0.00  0.00      0       0                   0.00     0.00
MISC RENTAL
                 CDRC                000    4500                  45.00    45.00
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 54,21DEC23 13:41): 195210 RENTAL VEHICLE
H** DOCUMENT STORAGE
     DOC1 DOCUMENT STORAGE
            9999   CP  0.00  0.00      0       0                   0.00     0.00
     DOC Document Storage              0     150                   1.50     1.50
 VERSION 1 (EMP# 9999,20DEC23 08:15): DOC1
 VERSION 2 (EMP# 9999,21DEC23 10:39): DOC1 DOC1

*******************************************************************
ESTIMATE: 111.28               21DEC23 10:39  SA: 54
   CONTACT:
*******************************************************************

*******************************************************************
ESTIMATE: 102.85               20DEC23 08:15  SA: 54
   CONTACT:
*******************************************************************

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP SUPPLIES FOR RE      0     323                            3.23
                                   I have recieved an explanation of the work
                                  performed. I acknowledge the accuracy of the 
                                  description(s) of the problem(s) and or
                                  sympton(s) experienced as stated on this RO. 
                                   CUSTOMER SIGN OR INITIAL:___________________
*** NO RO PUNCH TIMES ON FILE ***
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08:15 20DEC23  09:51 26DEC23
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE A/HRS S/HRS                      LIST         NET        TOTAL

TRGT/ACCOUNT  SALE     COST   CONTROL   TRGT/ACCOUNT  SALE     COST   CONTROL
  2/432200     33536     5320             2/452200      7804     4434
  2/431100      7400     1120             2/457100      2508     1950
  2/451100      1088      544             2/435100      -947        0
  2/451500       -54        0             2/433300         0        0
  2/504000      4500      000             2/737250       150        0
  2/737195       323        0  SUPPLIES   2/222160      1167        0
  2/123000     41340  *******             2/737110         0  *******
  2/121060     16135  *******

      COST, SALE, & COMP TOTALS    13368   56308     0

                                                                           74.00
                                                                           37.28
                                                                            0.00
                                                                            0.00
                                                                           49.73
                                                                          161.01
                                                                           11.33
                                                                           11.67

                                                                          161.35
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